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Women / XS / 11 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Kaufmann373
Classic

9.300 9.500 8.6508.950 36.400
2 1 9 7 1 

1 

Hailey Stedje396
Flips

9.400 9.200 8.5509.200 36.350
1 4 5 10T 2 

2 

Taylor DeDeaux367
Classic

8.800 9.100 8.8009.600 36.300
3 5T 1 5 3 

3 

Paige Jensen332
Team UP

8.350 9.300 8.6009.300 35.550
11T 2 2 8T 4 

4 

Olivia Dodge312
MN Aerials

8.700 8.950 8.6009.250 35.500
4T 8T 3T 8T 5 

5 

Morgan Broz301
Dynamic FL

8.400 8.950 8.8509.250 35.450
9T 8T 3T 4 6 

6 

Jaisa Nallick317
MN Aerials

8.600 9.100 8.5509.150 35.400
7 5T 6 10T 7 

7 

Greta Letze281
GMG

8.400 9.250 8.7008.900 35.250
9T 3 10T 6 8 

8 

Breanna Ziembo351
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.000 9.050 9.3008.800 35.150
14 7 12 1 9T

9T

Aryanna Hippen302
Dynamic FL

8.500 8.700 8.9009.050 35.150
8 13 7T 3 9T

9T

Lydia Brophy392
Flips

8.700 8.850 8.5008.900 34.950
4T 11T 10T 12 11 

11 

Sydney Mackenthun315
MN Aerials

8.350 8.850 8.4509.050 34.700
11T 11T 7T 13T 12 

12 

Amelia McMullin316
MN Aerials

8.250 8.950 9.2008.200 34.600
13 8T 13 2 13 

13 

Macie Fritz276
GMG

8.700 8.550 8.4507.700 33.400
4T 14 14 13T 14 

14 
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